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15 Largest Cities Fastest Growing ‐ by number
City Change % change City Change % change
Milwaukee city 5,290 0.89% Madison city 18,716 8.91%
Madison city 18,716 8.91% Sun Prairie city 7,027 33.90%
Green Bay city ‐2,024 ‐1.97% Kenosha city 5,510 6.07%
Kenosha city 5,510 6.07% Franklin city 5,386 18.18%
Racine city ‐2,955 ‐3.61% Milwaukee city 5,290 0.89%
Appleton city ‐338 ‐0.48% Oak Creek city 4,529 15.79%
Waukesha city 1,748 2.69% Pleasant Prairie village 3,421 21.08%
Eau Claire city 2,841 4.57% Verona city 3,336 45.03%
Oshkosh city 1,225 1.93% Hudson city 3,083 34.39%
Janesville city 2,664 4.41% Bellevue village 2,920 24.57%
West Allis city ‐1,307 ‐2.14% Eau Claire city 2,841 4.57%
La Crosse city ‐1,220 ‐2.35% Howard village 2,739 20.00%
Sheboygan city ‐2,613 ‐5.15% Mount Pleasant village 2,696 11.65%
Wauwatosa city ‐1,635 ‐3.47% Janesville city 2,664 4.41%
Fond du Lac city ‐207 ‐0.49% Fitchburg city 2,636 12.79%

(cities of more than 10,000 in 2007)

Fastest Growing ‐ by % Fastest Shrinking  ‐ by %
City Change % change City Change % change
Verona city 3,336 45.03% Marinette city ‐993 ‐8.45%
Hudson city 3,083 34.39% Two Rivers city ‐864 ‐6.83%
Sun Prairie city 7,027 33.90% Wisconsin Rapids city ‐1,001 ‐5.41%
Suamico village 2,181 24.78% Sheboygan city ‐2,613 ‐5.15%
Bellevue village 2,920 24.57% Racine city ‐2,955 ‐3.61%
Hartford city 2,563 23.15% Allouez village ‐556 ‐3.60%
Waunakee village 1,991 21.95% Wauwatosa city ‐1,635 ‐3.47%
Pleasant Prairie village 3,421 21.08% Manitowoc city ‐1,159 ‐3.39%
Howard village 2,739 20.00% Monroe city ‐345 ‐3.18%
Franklin city 5,386 18.18% Brown Deer village ‐359 ‐2.96%
Kaukauna city 2,123 16.20% Superior city ‐772 ‐2.82%
Oak Creek city 4,529 15.79% Whitefish Bay village ‐371 ‐2.63%
Oconomowoc city 1,809 14.40% Greendale village ‐341 ‐2.37%
Fitchburg city 2,636 12.79% La Crosse city ‐1,220 ‐2.35%
Mount Pleasant village 2,696 11.65% West Allis city ‐1,307 ‐2.14%
(cities of more than 10,000 in 2007) (cities of more than 10,000 in 2007)

Fastest Shrinking  ‐ by number
City Change % change
Racine city ‐2,955 ‐3.61%
Sheboygan city ‐2,613 ‐5.15%
Green Bay city ‐2,024 ‐1.97%
Wauwatosa city ‐1,635 ‐3.47%
West Allis city ‐1,307 ‐2.14%
La Crosse city ‐1,220 ‐2.35%
Manitowoc city ‐1,159 ‐3.39%
Wisconsin Rapids city ‐1,001 ‐5.41%
Marinette city ‐993 ‐8.45%
Two Rivers city ‐864 ‐6.83%
Superior city ‐772 ‐2.82%
Wausau city ‐596 ‐1.54%
Allouez village ‐556 ‐3.60%
Whitefish Bay village ‐371 ‐2.63%
Brown Deer village ‐359 ‐2.96%
(cities of more than 10,000 in 2007)


